ENGINEERING DRAWING (mm)
Rear View
6-Φ5
Grounding
Hole
4-14x9
Mounting
Hole

65°C
A
V V
5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50
ELECTRICAL DATA | STC*
Nominal
Max.
Power
(Pmax)
Bifacial
Gain**
Opt.
Operating
Voltage
(Vmp)
CS7N-640MB-AG 640 W 37.5 V
5% 672 W 37.5 V
10% 704 W 37.5 V
20% 768 W 37.5 V
CS7N-645MB-AG 645 W 37.7 V
5% 677 W 37.7 V
10% 710 W 37.7 V
20% 774 W 37.7 V
Bifacial
Gain**
CS7N-650MB-AG 650 W 37.9 V
5% 683 W 37.9 V
10% 715 W 37.9 V
20% 780 W 37.9 V
Bifacial
Gain**
CS7N-655MB-AG 655 W 38.1 V
5% 688 W 38.1 V
10% 721 W 38.1 V
20% 786 W 38.1 V
Bifacial
Gain**
CS7N-660MB-AG 660 W 38.3 V
5% 693 W 38.3 V
10% 726 W 38.3 V
20% 792 W 38.3 V
Bifacial
Gain**
CS7N-665MB-AG 665 W 38.5 V
5% 698 W 38.5 V
10% 732 W 38.5 V
20% 798 W 38.5 V
Bifacial